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2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Formula Ford & Formula Vee

Combined Formula Ford and Vee Race 1

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km
8/22/2015 01:50 PM .

......
nw

Race started at 14:43:06
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(137) Paul Higgins 6 1:24.106 +0.125 14:51:40.406
(03) Alan McColl 1 1:23.827 +3.081 14:44:33.276 7 1:24.412 +0.431 14:53:04.818
1 1:14.336 +3.440 14:44:22.288 2 1:21.589 +0.843 14:45:54.865 8 1:24.255 +0.274 14:54:29.073
2 1:11.684 +0.788 14:45:33.972 3 1:21.574 +0.828 14:47:16.439 9 1:23.981 14:55:53.054
3 1:11.235 +0.339 14:46:45.207 4 1:20.746 14:48:37.185
4 1:10.896 14:47:56.103 5 1:20.913 +0.167 14:49:58.098 (19) Al Ores
5 1:11.590 +0.694 14:49:07.693 6 1:21.333 +0.587 14:51:19.431 1 1:29.884 +4.436 14:44:40.936
6 1:14.674 +3.778 14:50:22.367 7 1:20.748 +0.002 14:52:40.179 2 1:25.819 +0.371 14:46:06.755
7 1:11.777 +0.881 14:51:34.144 8 1:20.885 +0.139 14:54:01.064 3 1:25.448 14:47:32.203
8 1:11.681 +0.785 14:52:45.825 9 1:21.345 +0.599 14:55:22.409 4 1:25.577 +0.129 14:48:57.780
9 1:13.120 +2.224 14:53:58.945 5 1:25.729 +0.281 14:50:23.509
10 1:14.726 +3.830 14:55:13.671 (87) Andrew Mawdsley 6 1:25.680 +0.232 14:51:49.189
1 1:25.113 +4.301 14:44:34.413 7 1:25.462 +0.014 14:53:14.651
(9) Douglas Floer 2 1:21.278 +0.466 14:45:55.691 8 1:26.151 +0.703 14:54:40.802
1 1:14.935 +3.286 14:44:23.197 3 1:21.117 +0.305 14:47:16.808 9 1:27.905 +2.457 14:56:08.707
2 1:12.389 +0.740 14:45:35.586 4 1:20.812 14:48:37.620
3 1:12.014 +0.365 14:46:47.600 5 1:21.236 +0.424 14:49:58.856 (118) Gayle Baird
4 1:11.649 14:47:59.249 6 1:21.015 +0.203 14:51:19.871 1 1:30.833 +5.551 14:44:41.181
5 1:12.511 +0.862 14:49:11.760 7 1:20.834 +0.022 14:52:40.705 2 1:25.972 +0.690 14:46:07.153
6 1:12.011 +0.362 14:50:23.771 8 1:21.360 +0.548 14:54:02.065 3 1:25.282 14:47:32.435
7 1:12.766 +1.117 14:51:36.537 9 1:22.528 +1.716 14:55:24.593 4 1:25.718 +0.436 14:48:58.153
8 1:13.568 +1.919 14:52:50.105 5 1:25.918 +0.636 14:50:24.071
9 1:12.928 +1.279 14:54:03.033 (30) Robbie Arthur 6 1:25.711 +0.429 14:51:49.782
10 1:13.094 +1.445 14:55:16.127 1 1:25.276 +3.987 14:44:34.702 7 1:25.676 +0.394 14:53:15.458
2 1:21.727 +0.438 14:45:56.429 8 1:25.626 +0.344 14:54:41.084
(45) David McKay 3 1:21.839 +0.550 14:47:18.268 9 1:27.836 +2.554 14:56:08.920
1 1:16.297 +3.810 14:44:24.463 4 1:21.409 +0.120 14:48:39.677
2 1:12.902 +0.415 14:45:37.365 5 1:21.380 +0.091 14:50:01.057 (718) Walt Carrel
3 1:12.487 14:46:49.852 6 1:21.386 +0.097 14:51:22.443 1 1:32.136 +6.285 14:44:42.969
4 1:12.749 +0.262 14:48:02.601 7 1:21.311 +0.022 14:52:43.754 2 1:26.487 +0.636 14:46:09.456
5 1:12.770 +0.283 14:49:15.371 8 1:21.289 14:54:05.043 3 1:25.851 14:47:35.307
6 1:13.736 +1.249 14:50:29.107 9 1:21.296 +0.007 14:55:26.339 4 1:26.243 +0.392 14:49:01.550
7 1:12.762 +0.275 14:51:41.869 5 1:26.077 +0.226 14:50:27.627
8 1:13.203 +0.716 14:52:55.072 (97) Doug Lorraine 6 1:26.292 +0.441 14:51:53.919
9 1:14.829 +2.342 14:54:09.901 1 1:31.151 +11.185 14:44:41.218 7 1:26.920 +1.069 14:53:20.839
10 1:17.756 +5.269 14:55:27.657 2 1:23.889 +3.923 14:46:05.107 8 1:26.172 +0.321 14:54:47.011
3 1:21.898 +1.932 14:47:27.005 9 1:26.135 +0.284 14:56:13.146
(18) Stephen Guy 4 1:22.054 +2.088 14:48:49.059
1 1:18.321 +1.817 14:44:26.726 5 1:20.601 +0.635 14:50:09.660 (27) Stanton Guy
2 1:17.951 +1.447 14:45:44.677 6 1:20.051 +0.085 14:51:29.711 1 1:34.436 +8.195 14:44:46.280
3 1:18.208 +1.704 14:47:02.885 7 1:22.722 +2.756 14:52:52.433 2 1:29.454 +3.213 14:46:15.734
4 1:17.448 +0.944 14:48:20.333 8 1:21.300 +1.334 14:54:13.733 3 1:28.634 +2.393 14:47:44.368
5 1:17.667 +1.163 14:49:38.000 9 1:19.966 14:55:33.699 4 1:28.528 +2.287 14:49:12.896
6 1:16.504 14:50:54.504 5 1:30.074 +3.833 14:50:42.970
7 1:17.612 +1.108 14:52:12.116 (70) Metros Makrides 6 1:28.739 +2.498 14:52:11.709
8 1:17.331 +0.827 14:53:29.447 1 1:30.185 +7.576 14:44:40.336 7 1:29.493 +3.252 14:53:41.202
9 1:17.480 +0.976 14:54:46.927 2 1:24.058 +1.449 14:46:04.394 8 1:28.071 +1.830 14:55:09.273
10 1:21.004 +4.500 14:56:07.931 3 1:22.882 +0.273 14:47:27.276 9 1:26.241 14:56:35.514
4 1:24.384 +1.775 14:48:51.660
(11) Martin Phillips 5 1:22.861 +0.252 14:50:14.521 (65) Tom Sproule
1 1:21.188 +2.111 14:44:30.242 6 1:22.764 +0.155 14:51:37.285 1 1:34.248 +5.773 14:44:45.475
2 1:19.742 +0.665 14:45:49.984 7 1:22.829 +0.220 14:53:00.114 2 1:29.385 +0.910 14:46:14.860
3 1:19.733 +0.656 14:47:09.717 8 1:22.609 14:54:22.723 3 1:28.623 +0.148 14:47:43.483
4 1:19.077 14:48:28.794 9 1:23.092 +0.483 14:55:45.815 4 1:29.146 +0.671 14:49:12.629
5 1:19.601 +0.524 14:49:48.395 5 1:30.284 +1.809 14:50:42.913
6 1:20.205 +1.128 14:51:08.600 (50) Pam Williams 6 1:28.475 14:52:11.388
7 1:20.065 +0.988 14:52:28.665 1 1:27.591 +3.610 14:44:37.587 7 1:29.737 +1.262 14:53:41.125
8 1:19.996 +0.919 14:53:48.661 2 1:24.479 +0.498 14:46:02.066 8 1:32.408 +3.933 14:55:13.533
9 1:20.363 +1.286 14:55:09.024 3 1:24.866 +0.885 14:47:26.932
10 1:20.485 +1.408 14:56:29.509 4 1:24.588 +0.607 14:48:51.520 (22) Fedrick Wong
5 1:24.780 +0.799 14:50:16.300 1 1:29.706 +10.211 14:44:39.798
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
Printed: 8/22/2015 2:59:51 PM
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VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Formula Ford & Formula Vee Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km

Combined Formula Ford and Vee Race 1 8/22/2015 01:50 PM . -.....

Race started at 14:43:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:22.688 +3.193 14:46:02.486
3 1:23.478 +3.983 14:47:25.964
4 1:23.224 +3.729 14:48:49.188
5 1:21.776 +2.281 14:50:10.964
6 1:19.495 14:51:30.459
7 1:25.110 +5.615 14:52:55.569
(90) Keith Robinson
1 1:23.291 +4.357 14:44:33.517
2 1:18.934 14:45:52.451
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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